
Trial 1 Result: 1-3-5 Time: 30.00 Distance: 2.5L, 8.5L

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
1 1 Dance Nathan 4.67 MsdBk FinWl 2700 Y
2 3 Mustang Poppy 4.47 SnLd EvCh 1200 Y
3 5 Abigails Dude 4.75 VSlAw RnOn 250 Y

Trial 2 Result: 2-6-4 Time: 30.25 Distance: 8L, 6L

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
4 2 Sunshine Lass 4.63 SlAw FinWl 5000 1700 N
5 4 Bandit Sophie 4.72 SlAw FinWl 450 Y
6 6 Listen Angie 4.68 SlAw FinWl 350 Y

Trial 3 Result: 5-3-1 Time: 30.04 Distance: 2L, 9.5L

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
7 5 Heres Victoria 4.49 Ahandy FinWl 2650 Y
8 1 Hillend Julie 4.59 Slaw RnOn 400 Y
9 3 Bandit Emily 4.41 Faw Hdnrl 1050 Y

Trial 4 Result: 2-4-6 Time: 29.92 Distance: 14, Dist

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
10 2 Bould 4.52 ClrRn Finwl 2900 Y
11 4 Clever Poppy 4.54 Bmpru blk 2 400 Y
12 6 Listen Jessie 4.58 Bmpru blk 2 W/D N

Trial 5 Result: 3-5-1 Time: 29.62 Distance: 15, 11

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
13 1 Hillend Jessie 4.56 Slaw Rnon 250 Y
14 3 Puckane Robin 4.45 Faw Ald 3300 Y
15 5 Abigails Lilly 4.63 Slaw Crd 2 400 Y

Trial 6 Result: 4-2-6 Time: 30.14 Distance: Shd, 3

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
16 2 Rebel Amie 4.47 Slaw Rnon 1500 1200 N
17 4 Weekend Surprise 4.55 FcdCk 3 Finwl 1600 Y
18 6 Canya Step 4.53 ChlBS Blk 3 1800 Y

Trial 7 Result: 1-5-3 Time: 29.76 Distance: 4.5, 3.5

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
19 5 Puckane Road 4.51 Blk 1 Stb 3 2000 Y
20 1 Darbys King 4.47 Ald Clrrn 3700 Y



21 3 Over Now 4.54 Blk 1 Rnon 1250 Y

Trial 8 Result: 2-6-4 Time: 30.11 Distance: 3.5, 5.5

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
22 6 Courty Ace 4.45 Blk 2 Rnon 1200 Y
23 2 Arrigle Ten 4.53 Slaw Finwl 2450 Y
24 4 Breakaway Grace 4.46 Bmp 1 Rnon 350 Y

Trial 9 Result: 5-1-3 Time: 29.87 Distance: 1.5, 12

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
25 5 Colorado Ben 4.44 Bmp 2 Finwl 2600 Y
26 1 Monroe Max 4.55 Slaw Finwl 2300 Y
27 3 Milestone Penny 4.36 Crd 1 Blk 2 3500 1800 N

Trial 10 Result: 6-4-2 Time: 29.81 Distance: 6, 1

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
28 6 Radical Bear 4.47 ClrRn Finwl 2800 Y
29 2 Monroe Daisy 4.6 Slaw Rnon 1000 Y
30 4 Breakaway Snooks 4.49 ClrRn Finwl 850 Y

Trial 11 Result: 3-1-5 Time: 29.24 Distance: 5.5, 3

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
31 1 Trumpers Andrea 4.56 Slaw Finwl 1600 Y
32 3 Rallying Echo 4.42 Faw Ald 4000 Y
33 5 Darbys Bronze 4.49 Slaw Rnon 1350 Y

Trial 12 Result: 6-4-2 Time: 29.81 Distance: 6, 1

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
34 2 Arrigle View 4.64 Slaw Rnon 1100 Y
35 4 Timahoe Rocky 4.41 LdRu Bmp 2 1300 Y
36 6 Ohtherejet 4.55 RLRU Ld 2 5000 3900 N

Trial 13 Result: 1-3-5 Time: 29.79 Distance: 2, 2.5L

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
37 1 Ace Princess 4.53 ClrRn Finwl 1150 Y
38 3 Liberty Cody 4.5 LDBS EvCh 1000 Y
39 5 Lemon Maxine 4.59 Slaw Finwl 550 Y

Trial 14 Result: 4-6-2 Time: 29.88 Distance: 2, 7

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
40 2 Active Ten 4.54 Bmp 1 Blk 2 850 Y



41 4 Bull Run Bird 4.57 Slaw Finwl 1900 Y
42 6 Having A Beano 4.5 Slaw Finwl 3000 1850 N

Trial 15 Result: 5-1-3 Time: 29.82 Distance: Nk, 12

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
43 1 Lacken Fun 4.46 Blk 1 Rnon 1050 Y
44 3 Kilara Fontaine 4.42 Blk 1 Rnon 400 Y
45 5 Lemon Shirley 4.57 Slaw Finwl 700 Y

Trial 16 Result: 4-2-6 Time: 30.09 Distance 5, 1.5

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
46 2 Luminous Secret 4.59 Blk 2 Rnon 600 Y
47 4 Emmas Darling 4.45 Slaw Finwl 1200 Y
48 6 Cill Dubh Ruby 4.46 Blk 2 Rnon 350 Y

Trial 17 Result: 1-5-3 Time: 29.42 Distance: 6, 9.5

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
49 5 Gealltanas Gill 4.37 ClrRn RnOn 1000 Y
50 3 Jennyontheblock 4.49 Slaw Stb 1 800 350 N
51 1 Kilcash Happy 4.45 ClrRn RnOn 2000 Y

Trial 18 Result: 4-6-2 Time: 29.52 Distance: 5, 4

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
52 2 Foulkscourt Koyn 4.63 Slaw Blk 2 600 Y
53 4 Kilcash Bluebell 4.37 Faw Ald 1700 Y
54 6 Heres Tommy 4.45 Bmp 2 FinWl 1800 Y

Trial 19 Result: 5-3-1 Time: 29.98 Distance: 1.5, 3.5

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
56 3 Dance Elsie 4.55 Crd 1/2 Finwl 600 Y
58 1 Effernogue Bush 4.56 Crd 1/2 Finwl 1100 Y
59 5 Cill Dubh Cash 4.53 ClrRn Finwl 750 Y

Trial 20 Result: 4-2-6 Time: 29.93 Distance: Hd, 12

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold
60 2 Mongys Tiger 4.46 Blk 1 Finwl 4400 Y
61 4 Jet Symbols 4.44 Blk 1 Finwl 2000 Y
63 6 Dance Callie 4.51 Crd 1 Srkrls 400 Y

Trial 21 Result: 5-1-3 Time: 29.17 Distance: 10.5, 12

Lot Trap Name Split Remarks Reserve Bid Sold



62 1 Mongys Sydney 4.55 Blk 1 Rnon 1800 Y
64 3 Pookies Dance 4.41 Blk 1 Rnon W/D N
65 5 Noirs Pocket 4.51 blk 1 Rnon 3150 Y


